AGENDA
Logan Village Council
Meeting in Regular Session
April 13, 2021

Call to Order
Recognition of Visitors
Roll Call

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes

Approval of Accounts Payable/Financial Statement

Approval of Departmental Reports

Issues Addressed to Council from Citizens

New Business

A. Paws and Claws Animal Rescue of Quay County — Tamy Willard — Request

B. Stansbury Estate Presentation — Chad Lydick

C. Resolution No. 642 — Budget Adjustment Resolution for Fiscal Year Ending June 30,
2021 - Approval

D. Audit Proposals — Approval

E. Eastern Plains Council of Governments Membership for Fiscal Year 2021-2022 —
Approval

F. Tucumcari Quay County Regional Emergency Communication Center — Approval of
Voting Delegates

G. Police Department — Part-time Clerk — Approval to Advertise

Old Business

Miscellaneous Business

Administrative Report

Announcement of the next regular meeting on May 11, 2021 at 4:30 p.m. at the Logan
Village Offices.

Executive Session Pursuant to 10-15-1 (H)(7) Regarding Potential Litigation — Canadian
River Water Line

Return to Open Meeting

Adjournment





